JECTOR AND FUEL RAIL"

-
[l
—]
T
T
<
9p)
it
=
=
S
UHRL.
[l nUTu5
H o <X
< OO
~ © B
SR
M=
pTo)
EEE
&) -h
I DET
E=cs
MCT/T

& Cagytigh Trumph Dadigns Lid

304837



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "THROTTLE INJECTOR AND FUEL RAIL"
TRIUMPH TT600 DRIVELINES

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1240799 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHeR FUEL RAIL ASSEMBLY, 4 CYL 1
2 T1240812 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# FUEL RAIL,4 CYL 1
3 T1240890 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH FUEL INJECTOR,F-TYPE 4
4 T1240821 CpOK II0CTaBKHU OT 27 AHeH CLIP,FUEL INJECTOR 4
5 T1240851 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEeH FUEL HOSE, FEED 1
6 T1240852 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH FUEL HOSE, RETURN 1
7 T3700261 CpoK nocTaBku OT 27 fHeR CLIP,HOSE,DIA 16.5-18.0 1
8 T1240856 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# PRESSURE REGULATOR, FUEL 1
9 T1240832 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEeR EEEING CLIP,FUEL PRESSURE 1
10 T1240817 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 OHEeH SCREW, M6 x 30, FLANGE HEAD 2
11 T1240752 Cpok nocTaBKku 0T 27 fHe# THROTTLE BODY ASSY 1
12 T1240774 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH RUBBER, T/BODY TO SIL HEAD 4
12 T1240773 CpoK nocTaBKu 0T 27 fHeR RUBBER, T-BODY TO CYL HEAD 4
12 T1240756 Cpok nocTaBKku 0T 27 fHe# RUBBER T-BODY TO CYL HEAD 4
13 T1290515 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH SENSOR,THROTTLE POSITION 1
14 T3700073 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# CLIP,50.0 DIA. X9.0 WIDE 4
15 T1242515 Cpok nocTaBKku 0T 27 fHe# TUBE ASSY, AIR BYPASS, 170MM 1
16 T1242516 CpoK noCTaBKu OT 27 fHEH TUBE ASSY, AIR BYPASS, 240MM 2
17 T1242514 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# TUBE ASSY, AIR BYPASS, 300MM 1
18 T3330334 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# SCREW,TX,PAN/HD,M6X1.0X16,SLV | 8
19 T3330154 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEeH SCREW,TORX,9.H.M6X30 2
20 T3600058 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 27 fHeR O-RING 4
20 T3600064 Cpok nocTaBKku 0T 27 fHe# O-RING,36.27ID X 1.78DIA 4
21 T1240093 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEeH BRACKET, RESTRICTOR,98PS 1
22 T3330696 Cpoxk nocraBku oT 19 mHei (S)flf;w’ But/Hd, M5 X 16, Slv. FR 1
22 T3330569 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH SCREW,BUTTON HD,M5X15 1
23 T1245016 CpOK II0CTaBKHU OT 27 mHeH O RING, INJECTOR, UPPER 4
23 T1240805 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# UPPER O RING, INJECTOR 4
24 T1240806 Cpok nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH LOWER O RING, INJECTOR 4
25 T1240181 CpOK II0CTaBKHU OT 27 AHEeH O RING, FUEL PIPE CONNECTOR 2
26 T1241160 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 27 fHe# SPARES KIT,CPC,8MM,RED 1
27 T1241175 CpoK nocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH SPARES KIT,CPC,10MM,WHITE 1




